



The Organization for Women in Science for the Developing World

certifies that

Dr. Linda Dyorisse Nyamen Mbong

has participated in the

OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8-19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President Tonya Blowers OWSD Programme Coordinator













Certificate awarded to

Dr. Linda Dyorisse Nyamen Mbong

for presentation of the poster

Synthesis of Cu9S5 nanoparticles and application in photocatalytic degradation of methylene blue dye

presented at the OWSD 6th General Assembly and International Conference November 8-19, 2021

Presented 19 November 2021

Prof. Jennifer Thomson OWSD President Tonya Blowers
OWSD Programme Coordinator







